Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.09
1:05.40
1:06.22
1:10.78
1:11.87
1:12.60
1:12.62
1:13.15
1:14.10
1:15.13
1:16.77
1:17.71
1:19.25
1:26.64

1:29.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.09
1:05.40
1:06.22
1:11.87
1:14.10
1:12.60
1:13.15

1:10.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
432
416
341
325
316
315
308

242
185
170

WA Pts

438
432
416
325
297
316
308
341

Round

m I I I m m I I M

I

Round

F

-

N

I

Date

18/07/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
01/04/17
26/05/19
27/05/18
07/02/17
06/02/18
02/02/19
06/03/16
06/03/16
02/04/16
29/05/16
02/04/15
08/03/15

Date

18/07/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
26/05/19
02/02/19
27/05/18
06/02/18
01/04/17

Meet

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Age Group Championships 2018
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Meet

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland

Lerwick

Shetland
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
South Main
South Main

Club Swam Under

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Lerwick

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.62
1:19.25
1:17.71
1:15.13
1:16.77
1:26.64

1:29.19

Copyright 2024

242
257
285
267
185
170

I I T

07/02/17
29/05/16
02/04/16
06/03/16
06/03/16
02/04/15
08/03/15

North District Age Group Championships 2017
North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
Lerwick
South Main

South Main

Page 2/2
1
2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



