## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.09	438	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:05.40	432	F	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:06.22	416	Н	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:10.78	341	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:11.87	325	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:12.60	316	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:12.62	315	Н	07/02/17	North District Age Group Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:13.15	308	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen		1
1:14.10	297	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:15.13	285	F	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:16.77	267	Н	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick	1
1:17.71	257	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Lerwick	1
1:19.25	242	F	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Lerwick	2
1:26.64	185	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1
1:29.19	170	Н	08/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	South Main	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.09	438	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:05.40	432	F	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:06.22	416	Н	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:11.87	325	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:14.10	297	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:12.60	316	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	1
1:13.15	308	Н	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen		1
1:10.78 Copyright 2024	341 1	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Lerwick Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

Page 2 / 2							
1	Lerwick	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships 2017	07/02/17	Н	315	1:12.62
2	Lerwick	Aberdeen	North District Junior LC Time Trials	29/05/16	F	242	1:19.25
1	Lerwick	Glasgow	Scottish National Age Group Championships	02/04/16	Н	257	1:17.71
1	Lerwick	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships	06/03/16	F	285	1:15.13
1	Lerwick	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships	06/03/16	Н	267	1:16.77
1	South Main	Aberdeen	Scottish National Age Group Championships	02/04/15	Н	185	1:26.64
1	South Main	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships	08/03/15	Н	170	1.29 19

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS